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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
02 Dec
2019
13:51

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> -. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

2
02 Dec
2019
13:51

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(202907) GOLDEN DRAGON XML6103J98 6.7 D (M). [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

3
02 Dec
2019
13:51

Clm Created Reg No: PC8232P. Acct Date: 2019/11/30. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lt
d. (SG). Workshop: Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
02 Dec
2019
13:51

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

5
02 Dec
2019
13:51

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/12/11 [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

6
02 Dec
2019
13:51

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

7
02 Dec
2019
13:51

Clm Ins Co
Changed

[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
(Express)

[I] Merimen
Administrator

8
02 Dec
2019
13:52

Label Added (19):Fastlane. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

9
02 Dec
2019
13:52

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> MARCUS CHUA [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

10
03 Dec
2019
19:25

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: - -> KS TRANSPORT SERVICE. Claimant's ID: -> 53091276K. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

11
03 Dec
2019
19:25

TP Ins
Updated TPInsurer:[None] -> NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ). [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

12
05 Dec
2019
10:06

Clm
Registration
Modified

Acct Time:00:00:00->18:00:00.

[I] AIG
OneClaim

Integration
User

13
30 Jan
2020
16:10

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

14
30 Jan
2020
16:10

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured Name: -> -. Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

15
30 Jan
2020
16:10

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2010/12/15.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

16
30 Jan
2020
16:10

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

17
04 Feb
2020
10:39

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:16281.45:PENDING MANDATE APPROVAL AS BELOW: COR(w/gst): $15,194.00 LOU : $ 1,08
0.00 ($180 x 6 recommended days) LTA :$ 7.45 TOTAL :$16,281.45 REMARKS : BOLA 27 - OID rear-
ended TP TP MV :$16,

[A] VIC ALPEH

18
10 Mar
2020
11:27

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/12/11 [I] MdNoor,
Norsiah

19
10 Mar
2020
11:27

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:16281.45. [I] MdNoor,
Norsiah

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
[12/03/2020 11:29] VIC ALPEH:
SETTLED @ Global Sum (all in) $16,280.00 payable to FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
[12/03/2020 11:29] VIC ALPEH:
Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$16281.45) - PC8232P - Claim Handler: MdNoor, Norsiah
Approved:16281.45.
[04/02/2020 10:39] VIC ALPEH:
PENDING MANDATE APPROVAL AS BELOW:
COR(w/gst): $15,194.00
LOU : $ 1,080.00 ($180 x 6 recommended days)
LTA :$ 7.45
TOTAL :$16,281.45
REMARKS : BOLA 27 - OID rear-ended TP
TP MV :$16,000.00 (est)
LTA REBATE: $ 4,258.00 (est)
NETT VALUE: $11,742.00 (est)
[17/01/2020 11:11] VIC ALPEH:
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TP LOD IN. PREPARING REPORT FOR MANDATE APPROVAL
[17/01/2020 11:11] VIC ALPEH:
FINALIZED COR L/S $14,200.00 with 6 DAYS
[14/12/2019 12:07] Asher Sng Rong Yi:
FILE REVIEW: 100% B:27 OID REAR ENDED TP

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2364798 02 Dec 2019
19:54:08

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (Express)

PC8232P PC6454D 11.77

2422077 30 Jan 2020
16:10:35

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

PC8232P PC6454D 11.77


